5512913 & 5513008 both dated 11.11.2024 is liable to be rejected and the goods
are liable to be re-classified under different CTHs as discussed at para 3 of this IR in
accordance with the CRCL lab test reports.

ii. The total assessable value of the exported goods is liable to be re-determined as
Rs.44,49,662/- (Rupees Forty Four Lakh, Forty Nine thousand and six hundred sixty two
only), as discussed at para 5 of this IR instead of Rs.10,41,456/- (Rupees Ten Lakh forty
one thousand and four hundred fifty six only) as declared in the Shipping Bill No. 5512913
& 5513008 both dated 11.11.2024 in accordance with the CVR, 2007 read with Section 14
of the Customs Act, 1962.

iii. The goods, i.e. Broken rice, having re-determined value of Rs.42,87,921/- were attempted

[...]

5512913 & 5513008 both dated 11.11.2024 is liable to be rejected and the goods
are liable to be re-classified under different CTHs as discussed at para 3 of this IR in
accordance with the CRCL lab test reports.

ii. The total assessable value of the exported goods is liable to be re-determined as
Rs.44,49,662/- (Rupees Forty Four Lakh, Forty Nine thousand and six hundred sixty two
only), as discussed at para 5 of this IR instead of Rs.10,41,456/- (Rupees Ten Lakh forty
one thousand and four hundred fifty six only) as declared in the Shipping Bill No. 5512913
& 5513008 both dated 11.11.2024 in accordance with the CVR, 2007 read with Section 14
of the Customs Act, 1962.

iii. The goods, i.e. Broken rice, having re-determined value of Rs.42,87,921/- were attempted